TOWN OF ERIE *Ere, Co0816

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

19-486 Version: 1 Name:

Consent Agenda Status: Agenda Ready
9/26/2019 In control: Town Council
10/8/2019 Final action:

A Resolution of the Board of Trustees of the Town of Erie Authorizing a Change Order No. 1 with
Leonard Rice Engineers for the Water Supply Planning Project in the Amount of $52,533.75

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Change Order
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
TOWN OF ERIE Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

